Home

Dwelling

Other Structure
Contents

Loss of Use

Medical Payments
Personal Liability

AOP Deductible
Wind/Hail Deductiable
Extended Dwelling
Replacement Cost Roof
Replacement Cost Contents
Water Damage

Water Backup

Identity Theft

Personal Injury
Foundation

Equipment Breakdown
Cosmetic Hail Coverage
12 month Premium

Auto

Bodily Injury Liability
Property Damage Liability
Personal Injury Protection
Uninsured Motorist Bl
Uninsured Motorist PD
Uninsure Deductable

Loss of Use

Roadside Assistance
Comprehensive Deductable
Collision Deductable

6 Month Paid in Full
Yearly Estimate
Home/Auto Combined
Saving$

Current

Zurich
$705,000.00
$ 70,500.00
$493,500.00
$141,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$500,000.00

1%
1%

N/A
N/A
Yes
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
S 2,773.77

Geico
$300,000.00
$100,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$300,000.00
$ 50,000.00

N/A

Full
500.00
500.00
1,147.60
2,295.20
5,068.97

v nn-unn

Proposed

Maison

$705,000.00

S 70,500.00

$443,000.00

$141,000.00

S 5,000.00

$500,000.00
1%
1%

N/A

Yes

Yes

S 10,000.00

S 25,000.00

N/A

N/A

$105,000.00

N/A

Yes

$ 2,696.00

Progressive
$500,000.00
$100,000.00
S 10,000.00
$500,000.00
S 50,000.00
S 250.00
N/A
Full
S 500.00
S 500.00
S 707.00
$ 1,414.00
$ 4,110.00
S 958.97



