Home	Current Zurich	Proposed Maison
Dwelling	\$ 705,000.00	\$705,000.00
Other Structure	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 70,500.00
Contents	\$493,500.00	\$443,000.00
Loss of Use	\$ 141,000.00	\$141,000.00
Medical Payments	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Personal Liability	\$ 500,000.00	\$500,000.00
AOP Deductible	19	6 1%
Wind/Hail Deductiable	19	6 1%
Extended Dwelling	N/A	N/A
Replacement Cost Roof	N/A	Yes
<b>Replacement Cost Contents</b>	Yes	Yes
Water Damage	N/A	\$ 10,000.00
Water Backup	N/A	\$ 25,000.00
Identity Theft	N/A	N/A
Personal Injury	N/A	N/A
Foundation	N/A	\$105,000.00
<b>Equipment Breakdown</b>	N/A	N/A
Cosmetic Hail Coverage	N/A	Yes
12 month Premium	\$ 2,773.77	\$ 2,696.00
Auto	Geico	Progressive
Bodily Injury Liability	\$ 300,000.00	
Property Damage Liability	\$ 100,000.00	
Personal Injury Protection	\$ 10,000.00	
Uninsured Motorist BI	\$300,000.00	
Uninsured Motorist PD	\$ 50,000.00	
Uninsure Deductable		\$ 250.00
Loss of Use	N/A	N/A
Roadside Assistance	Full	Full
Comprehensive Deductable	\$ 500.00	•
Collision Deductable	\$ 500.00	•
6 Month Paid in Full	\$ 1,147.60	
Yearly Estimate	\$ 2,295.20	
Home/Auto Combined	\$ 5,068.97	\$ 4,110.00

\$aving\$

\$

958.97